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CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1971 to 30th June 1971

7217

REVENUE
TAXATION

Selective Employment Tax

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Other

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE

SUPPLY SERVICES . . ••• ... ... ...

CONSOLIDATED FUND STANDING SERVICES
Payments to the National Loans Fund in respect of service

Northern Ireland — share of reserved taxes, etc

Other Services

Post-war credits (including interest)
Miscellaneous

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

SURPLUS transferred to the National Loans Fund

1971-72

Budget
Estimate

for the year

£000

9.120.000
5,359,000

440,000
1,298,000

16,217,000

120,000
105,000
320,000

16,762,000

13,871,000

225,000
320,000

17,000
13,000

14,446,000

2,316,000

1970-71

Outturn
for the year

£000

8,174,640
4,709,122

421,192
1,989,519

15,294,473

100,719
99,566

348,007

15,842,765

13,447,814

324,672
277,212

7,000

462
14,059
15,066

14,086,285

1,756,480

1971-72

1st April 1971
to

30th June 1971

£000

1,997,861
1,214,155

138,259
513,700

3,863,975

20,400
35,017
33,182

3,952,574

3,436,502

99,930
73,859
25,000

32
5,137
2,850

3,643,310

309,264

1970-71

1st April 1970

30th June 1970

£000

1,687,831
1 206,653

117,317
519,900

3,531,701

19,500
34.499
31,752

3,617,452

3,001,745

108,529
63,553

-15,000*

181
4,291
4,177

3,167,476

449,976

* Net repayment
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