CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1971 to 30th June 1971

					_			 	
						1971-72	1970-71	1971-72	1970–71
						Budget Estimate for the year	Outturn for the year	1st April 1971 to 30th June 1971	1st April 1970 to 30th June 1970
						£000	£000	£000	£000
REVENUE							ĺ		
TAMATION Inland Revenue Customs and Excise Motor Vehicle Duties Selective Employmen		••• ••• •••			•••	9,120,000 5,359,000 440,000 1,298,000	8,174,640 4,709,122 421,192 1,989,519	1,997,861 1,214,155 138,259 513,700	1,687,831 1,206,653 117,317 519,900
Total Tax	ATION	•••	•••	•••	•••	16,217,000	15,294,473	3,863,975	3,531,701
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIP Broadcast Receiving I Interest and Dividence Other	Licences		 			120,000 105,000 320,000	100,719 99,566 348,007	20,400 35,017 33,182	19,500 34,499 31,752
TOTAL RI	EVENUE	•••	•••	•••	•••	16,762,000	15,842,765	3,952,574	3,617,452
E	XPENDIT	URE							
SUPPLY SERVICES	•••	•••	•••	•••		13,871,000	13,447,814	3,436,502	3,001,745
CONSOLIDATED FUND S Payments to the Nati of the National De Northern Ireland—al Contingencies Fund	ional Loans bt hare of rese	Fund in	•••	t of serv	rice 	225,000 320,000	324,672 277,212 7,000	99,930 73,859 25,000	108,529 63,553 —15,000*
Other Services War Damage paym Post-war credits (in Miscellaneous	nents ncluding in	tereat)	•••	•••		17,000 13,000	462 14,059 15,066	32 5,137 2,850	181 4,291 4,177
TOTAL E	XPENDIT	URE	•••	•••	•••	14,446,000	14,086,285	3,643,310	3,167,476
SURPLUS transferred to	the Nation	il Loans	Fund			2,316,000	1,756,480	309,264	449,976

^{*} Net repayment